5/6/25, 2:50 PM Event - iWanamaker
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OSSAA 3A Girls State Championship
Girls Varsity Team Stroke Play State
Oklahoma Secondary School Activities Association
Event Code: 146260

I_ Muskogee Country Club
Muskogee, OK
] May 5,2025

Team Gross | Strokes | Full Field s~ All Rounds s (Export Leaderboard v)

®_2 Metro Christian
ﬁ Patriots (Class 3A, Region NE)

" Marlow

Outlaws (Class 3A, Region SW)
5 Lone Grove

Longhorn (Class 3A, Region SW)
. Casady

Cyclones (Class 3A, Region C)

i ﬁ Tishomingo
i

L") _ Indians (Class 3A, Region SE)

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/146260

676

708

726

727

741

(+108)

(+140)

(+158)

(+159)

(+173)

13
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. Washington
Warriors (Class 3A, Region C)
, @w Crossings Christian
¥ Knights (Class 3A, Region C)
o Rejoice Christian
Eagles (Class 3A, Region NE)
0 zh  Henryetta
{0
= Knights (Class 3A, Region NE)
: Bethel
10
Wildcats (Class 3A, Region C)
Cals Alva
11

\( ’/ Goldbugs (Class 3A, Region NW)

.

B

Kiefer
Trojans (Class 3A, Region NE)

\’ Chandler
. Lions (Class 3A, Region NE)

e

Kingston
Redskins (Class 3A, Region SE)

OK Christian Academy

Eagles (Class 3A, Region C)

A

n}
‘§

C

Y
@ Morris
A Eagles (Class 3A, Region NE)
\—/
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744

777

786

794

838

881

(+176)

(+209)

(+218)

(+226)

(+270)

(+313)

+20

+38

+38

2/3



5/6/25, 2:50 PM

!Q? Silo
e \ _ ' Rebels (Class 3A, Region SE)

Sperry

Pirates (Class 3A, Region NE)

Dewey
1! Bulldoggers (Class 3A, Region NE)

<~ Chisholm
Longhorn (Class 3A, Region NW)
.5, Sequoyah Tahlequah
. " Indians (Class 3A, Region NE)

Q - Anadarko
i Warriors (Class 3A, Region SW)

% Community Christian

“f, i e Royals (Class 3A, Region C)

15T
e
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+39

+48

+58

+67

+68

+76

+153
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5/6/25, 2:51 PM Event - iWanamaker
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OSSAA 3A Girls State Championship
Girls Varsity Team Stroke Play State
Oklahoma Secondary School Activities Association
Event Code: 146260

I_ Muskogee Country Club
Muskogee, OK
1 May 5,2025

Individual Gross | Strokes | Full Field s~ All Rounds s (Export Leaderboard v)

L 5 Beans Factor (sr)
¥ Sequoyah Tahlequah

®_2> Kate Moore (so)
Metro Christian

Meredith Reid (sr)

Kingston

.ﬁ Aniston Reynolds (so)
4 \ 2 L
‘ Metro Christian

-. P

Addy Larman (sr)
Washington

. Eloise Coulter (sr)

Crossings Christian
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148 (+6)

150 (+8)

162 (+20)

165 (+23)

167 (+25)

167 (+25)

117
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Carli Upton (r)

7
Tishomingo

g Kory Scott (r)
Marlow

o 2 Ava Coulter (sr)

Rejoice Christian

Sequoyah Tahlequah

. %; Amelia Bearpaw-Pritchett (sr)

" .-? Tahlor Estep (r)
{

L Tishomingo

Lauren Kim (r)

12
Casady

- Drue Love (sr)
Casady

" Gracee Ottinger
Marlow

» Lizzy Morton (sr)
Lone Grove

.  Kodee Bearpaw-Pritchett (r)
Sequoyah Tahlequah

. Chloe Kim (so)

Casady
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168

169

169

169

173

174

174

176

176

177

178

(+26)

(+27)

(+27)

(+27)

(+31)

(+32)

(+32)

(+34)

(+34)

(+35)

(+36)

217
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18

18

20

21

22

22

24

24

26

26

28

Emily Lee (sr)

Lone Grove

Graci Twyford (sr)
Lone Grove
b

Leah Ansley (r)

Morris

Claire Mauck (r)
Silo

Kara Lafevers (so)

Tishomingo

&_52 Lily Johnson (so)
‘v“ Metro Christian

Anna Pogue (rr)
Washington

Katie McPherson (sr)

Marlow

®_ 2> Ali Knight (so)
““ Metro Christian

Grace Lovelady (so)

Marlow

Rhianne Dawley (so)
Chandler
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179

179

180

181

182

182

183

183

184

184

185

(+37)

(+37)

(+38)

(+39)

(+40)

(+40)

(+41)

(+41)

(+42)

(+42)

(+43)

37
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29

29

31

31

33

34

36

37

37

37

Breea Stockholm (sr)
Henryetta

Kylie Eggers (FR)

Marlow

Taylon Elliott (sr)
Washington

? Larron Morris (sr)
Bethel

.,ﬁ Camdyn Neeley (so)

Metro Christian

8\ Alena Deerinwater (sr)
Sperry

T

.. Elli Smith (so)
i)
g‘j Crossings Christian

Miranda Lee (sr)

Lone Grove

. Anna Callery (sr)
2

Rejoice Christian

Leigha Sauret (r)

Dewey

Maddie Carter

g Henryetta
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187

187

188

188

189

190

191

195

200

200

200

(+45)

(+45)

(+46)

(+46)

(+47)

(+48)

(+49)

(+53)

(+58)

(+58)

(+58)

417
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Mattingly Bard (so)

40
Casady

20 Aubrie McGowin (rr)
Henryetta

" Abagayle Pemberton
Henryetta

" ? Faith Wilkerson (r)
Bethel

- ) Paige Bise (so)
Rejoice Christian

45 Neali Beller (sr)
Washington

45 Gracie Rutledge (sr)
Lone Grove

. Gald Kaylen Woods

L_,, Alva

= Hadley Holloman (r)

48 o
Crossings Christian

McKinley Winter (r)
48 v
Chisholm

o Sophie Starke (r)

Crossings Christian

50
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201

201

206

206

206

208

208

208

209

209

210

(+59)

(+59)

(+64)

(+64)

(+64)

(+66)

(+66)

(+66)

(+67)

(+67)

(+68)

5/7



5/6/25, 2:51 PM

50

52

53

54

55

56

56

58

59

59

61

Ellen Morgan (sr)
Casady

A Charlotte von Borstel ()

Rejoice Christian

Avery Hollingsworth (sr)

Community Christian

Gld Cheyenne Justice
z Alva

Arlie Wilson (sr)
Washington

‘ - Celis Owens (sr)
.. Anadarko

{

Erica Cabaniss (so

Tishomingo

? Lakin Davis (Fr)
Bethel

@ Cali Northcutt (sr)
L Tishomingo

£ Caylor Zachary (r)

OCAH -~ L
X OK Christian Academy

Olivia Neal (r)

M Crossings Christian
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210

211

212

214

215

218

218

219

220

220

224

(+68)

(+69)

(+70)

(+72)

(+73)

(+76)

(+76)

(+77)

(+78)

(+78)

(+82)
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5/6/25, 2:51 PM Event - iWanamaker

- ? Presley McClintock (sr) 225 (+83) F
Bethel
o Sophia Inhofe (r) 225 (+83) F
\'" Community Christian
o Ella Thompson 226 (+84) F
gl [Henryetta
o @Y Taylor Kline 232 (+90) F
fl ; Alva
. ‘g;g Dylann Mabrey (so) 241 (+99) F
Kiefer
. @ld Jansen Shirley 242 (+100  F
f ’ Alva
St J
. /4 Adelynn Bymaster (r) 250 (+108)  F
' Rejoice Christian
o ‘? Madison Lower (so) 263 (+121) F
/ Bethel
‘| "} Lyndee Fraire 106 (+35) F
; ; Alva
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